
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/048145-2025 

Award

Clarivate Analytics 2025-33

JISC

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-048145
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-058660 (view related notices)
Published 12 August 2025, 4:01pm

Scope 

Reference

Proc3038

Description

Jisc Services Ltd is entering into an agreement with Clarivate Analytics. Clarivate
Analytics offers Jisc member institutions the opportunity to subscribe to one or a
combination of products: Web of Science Primary Collection, Web of Science Citation
Connection, and Journal and Highly Cited Data. Clarivate Analytics is the rightsholder and
sole supplier of these products. The contract will be with Jisc Services Limited as a
subsidiary of Jisc. This contract is for use by Jisc Members only and not for Jisc's own
use.

Commercial tool

Establishes a framework

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/048145-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/048145-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-058660


Page 2 to 5

 

Contract 1. Clarivate Analytics 2025-30

Supplier

CLARIVATE ANALYTICS (UK) LIMITED

Contract value

£7,000,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

12 August 2025

Standstill period

End: 21 August 2025

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

5 September 2025



Page 3 to 5

Contract dates (estimated)

1 October 2025 to 30 September 2030

5 years

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

80000000 - Education and training services

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award

Supplier 

CLARIVATE ANALYTICS (UK) LIMITED



Page 4 to 5

Companies House: 03940169

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PLZC-5483-XPDM

70 St. Mary Axe

London

EC3A 8BE

United Kingdom

Email: clarivateglobalproposals@clarivate.com

Website: https://clarivate.com/

Region: UKI31 - Camden and City of London

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Clarivate Analytics 2025-30

Contracting authority 

JISC

Companies House: 05747339

mailto:clarivateglobalproposals@clarivate.com
https://clarivate.com/


Page 5 to 5

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PGYD-1575-ZHXX

4 Portwall Lane

Bristol

BS1 6NB

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@jisc.ac.uk

Website: http://www.jisc.ac.uk/

Region: UKK11 - Bristol, City of

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@jisc.ac.uk
http://www.jisc.ac.uk/
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Commercial tool

	
	Contract 1. Clarivate Analytics 2025-30
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	CLARIVATE ANALYTICS (UK) LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	JISC


		2025-08-15T14:36:03+0100
	TCPDF




